
Pos 

Ligth 1000 (BR)   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

SBK Pro - (GO)   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

23 
3 

95 
11 
75 
69 
83 
17 
22 
60 

3 
1 

95 
11 
59 
57 
69 

9 
89 
79 
17 
60 
83 

7 
36 
66 
74 
91 

177 
65 
14 
33 
30 
85 
13 

Nome 

WILLIAM BARROS WSB   
NATURAL IEM   
MEDINA TMM   
PERDIGÃO ASJ   
XANDE EL TORO AAJ   
CAIO CLC   
JACHSON JFS   
ANDREZAO ALD   
ERICO VERISSIMO EVR   
BEN10 ARC   

NATURAL IEM   
JEFFÃO #01 JBB   
MEDINA TMM   
PERDIGÃO ASJ   
PEDRO COSTA PHS   
ROBERTO MARQUES RMR   
CAIO CLC   
MAYCON #09 MVP   
FERNANDO ARAUJO FBA   
JUNIOR JNF   
ANDREZAO ALD   
BEN10 ARC   
JACHSON JFS   

FERNANDO FTS   
HAYASHI RSH   
ITALIANO DMM   
MAURÃO LMH   
CLOVAO CPV   

SKAF MMS   
RAPHAEL SANTOS RSS   
WENDELL VAZ WVL   
BERTOLI LHB   
PEDRO LINS PBL   
RODRIGO RSH   
LUÍS FERRAZ LFF   

Classe 

Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   
Ligth 1000 (BR)   

SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   
SBK Light (GO) - Novatos   

SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   
SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   
SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   
SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   
SBK Master (GO) - 45 anos completos   

SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   

Melhor Tempo 

1:32.774 
1:33.173 
1:35.033 
1:35.131 
1:37.618 
1:40.537 

1:33.173 
1:33.383 
1:35.033 
1:35.131 
1:35.209 
1:35.909 
1:40.537 
1:41.220 
1:47.453 
1:57.454 

1:31.616 
1:32.344 
1:34.900 
1:37.423 

1:28.615 
1:29.206 
1:29.803 
1:29.962 
1:30.175 
1:31.555 
1:31.587 

Diff 

0.399 
2.259 
2.357 
4.844 
7.763 

0.210 
1.860 
1.958 
2.036 
2.736 
7.364 
8.047 

14.280 
24.281 

0.728 
3.284 
5.807 

0.591 
1.188 
1.347 
1.560 
2.940 
2.972 

Espaço 

0.399 
1.860 
0.098 
2.487 
2.919 

0.210 
1.650 
0.098 
0.078 
0.700 
4.628 
0.683 
6.233 

10.001 

0.728 
2.556 
2.523 

0.591 
0.597 
0.159 
0.213 
1.380 
0.032 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

32.612 
32.872 

34.324 
35.091 

32.807 

33.311 
33.569 

35.703 
39.065 
42.323 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

37.355 
36.479 

38.842 
39.856 

36.609 

37.910 
38.199 

39.894 
42.063 
45.700 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

23.374 
23.661 
23.968 
23.757 
24.053 
25.438 

23.707 

23.960 
23.961 

24.652 
26.177 
27.642 
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Pos 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Superbike Pro - (BR)   
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
23 

231 
230 

6 

7 
100 

36 
72 
66 

8 
74 
91 

146 
177 

65 
14 

133 
33 
30 
87 
85 
44 
13 

0 
231 
230 

6 

Nome 
WILLIAM BARROS WSB   
DUDU EBM   
SANCHINHO DSS   
MARCELO MVA   

FERNANDO FTS   
JIRIOS ABBOUD JSA   
HAYASHI RSH   
STRUNK MPS   
ITALIANO DMM   
MICHEL ABBOUD MSA   
MAURÃO LMH   
CLOVAO CPV   

DAZZI RCD   
SKAF MMS   
RAPHAEL SANTOS RSS   
WENDELL VAZ WVL   
FERRANTE JFF   
BERTOLI LHB   
PEDRO LINS PBL   
MIARELLI MMM   
RODRIGO RSH   
BRENO PINTO BBP   
LUÍS FERRAZ LFF   
BABINHA GMM   
DUDU EBM   
SANCHINHO DSS   
MARCELO MVA   

Classe 
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   
SBK Pro - (GO)   

Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   
Superbike Master (BR) - 45 anos completos   

Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   
Superbike Pro - (BR)   

Melhor Tempo 
1:32.774 
1:32.917 
1:33.556 

1:31.616 
1:31.975 
1:32.344 
1:33.470 
1:34.900 
1:35.372 
1:37.423 

1:27.884 
1:28.615 
1:29.206 
1:29.803 
1:29.840 
1:29.962 
1:30.175 
1:30.897 
1:31.555 
1:31.582 
1:31.587 
1:32.093 
1:32.917 
1:33.556 

Diff 
4.159 
4.302 
4.941 

0.359 
0.728 
1.854 
3.284 
3.756 
5.807 

0.731 
1.322 
1.919 
1.956 
2.078 
2.291 
3.013 
3.671 
3.698 
3.703 
4.209 
5.033 
5.672 

Espaço 
1.187 
0.143 
0.639 

0.359 
0.369 
1.126 
1.430 
0.472 
2.051 

0.731 
0.591 
0.597 
0.037 
0.122 
0.213 
0.722 
0.658 
0.027 
0.005 
0.506 
0.824 
0.639 

S1 Melhor Vlt 

32.084 
32.610 
32.205 
33.064 
32.902 
33.729 
34.219 

30.585 

30.886 
31.560 
31.444 
31.844 
31.380 
32.202 
31.942 
32.081 
32.718 
31.859 
32.537 
32.940 

S2 Melhor Vlt 

36.078 
36.051 
36.513 
36.486 
37.300 
37.607 
38.565 

34.655 

35.043 
35.480 
35.433 
35.268 
35.770 
35.351 
36.612 
35.866 
36.053 
36.450 
36.524 
36.920 

S3 Melhor Vlt 

23.454 
23.314 
23.273 
23.359 
23.825 
23.866 
23.868 

22.644 
22.775 
22.923 
22.645 
22.828 
22.850 
22.792 
23.027 
22.969 
23.370 
23.231 
23.360 
23.307 
23.591 
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